
Ensign Restoration Shops Note: Individual shops may not have all capabilities

Shop Name Contact Person Shop Phone # email address Website Street Address City State

Zipcod

e

Barker's Island John Hoenig (715)392-7131 bimyacht@gmail.com https://barkers-island-marina.com/ 250 Marina Drive Duluth MN 54880

Bingham Boat Works, Limited Thad Bingham (906)225-0050 boatswedo@aol.com NA

58 Middle Island Point 

Road Marquette MI 49855

Cedarville Marine Andy Bohn (906)484-2815 cedarvillemarine@centurytel.net http://cedarvillemarine.com/ 100 East Hodeck Street Cedarville MI 49719

Crocker's Boatyard Patrick Hazler (860)443-6304 greg@crockersboatyardinc.com https://crockersboatyardinc.com/ 56 Howard Street New London CT 06320

Crowley's Yacht Yard Grant Crowley (773)221-9990 service@crowleys.com https://crowleys.com/ 3434 East 95th Street Chicago IL 60617

Deltaville Boatyard Keith Ruse (804)776-8900 service@deltavilleboatyard.com https://deltavilleboatyard.com/

264 Buck's View Lane

PO Box 497 Deltaville VA 23043

Ensign Spars Bob Conkey (216)329-8700 info@ensignspars.com https://ensignspars.com/ 3535 Perkins Ave Cleveland OH 44114

Lewis Boat Works Chad Lewis (906) 250-0736 chad.lewisboatshop@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/1000576455 400 Ave C Gwinn MI 49841

Mystic Shipyard, LLC Ken Porter (860)536-6588 info@mysticshipyard.com http://mysticshipyard.com/ 100 Essex Street Mystic CT 06355

Nelson Marine Gordon Nelson (732)270-0022 nelsonmarinebasin@comcast.net http://www.nelsonmarinebasin.com/ 12 Lake Drive Island Heights NJ 08732

Safe Harbor Hawthorne Cove Marina Noah Flaherty (978)740-9890 nflaherty@shmarinas.com

https://shmarinas.com/locations/safe-

harbor-hawthorne-cove/ 10 White Street Salem MA 01970

Samson Marine Clint Samson (315)754-0050 CWSamson@gmail.com NA 6311 Waters Road Red Creek NY 13143

Schroth Fiberglass Fred Schroth

(512)266-7467 

(512)659-0694 C keeldude@sbcglobal.net http://schrothfiberglass.com/ 15605 Checotah Drive Austin TX

78734-

1710

Seal Cove Boatyard

Bob or Sam 

Vaughan (207)326-4422 sealcoveboatyard@gmail.com http://sealcoveboatyard.com/

124 Horseshoe Cove 

Road Harborside ME 04642

Stonington Boat Works, LLC Bill Mills (860)535-0332 stoningtonboatworks@sbcglobal.net https://www.stoningtonboatworks.com/

228 North Water Street 

Unit B Stonington CT 06378

Sweetwater Boat Works, LLC Kieran Day (860)984-5118 sweetwaterboatworks@yahoo.com https://www.sweetwaterboatworks.com/ 18 Smith Street New London CT 06320

Waterline Works  Tom Meeh (281)474-7533 waterlineworks@sbcglobal.net https://www.waterlineworksinc.com/ 1910 Marvin Circle Seabrook TX 77586


